

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2388 OF 2008

MUKAND LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avneesh Garg,Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kishore Rawat,Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The civil appeal is admitted.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master